
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
737 
69 
79 
2 

134 
149 

3 
952 
338 
10 

137 

Name 
Valentin TEILLET 
Tyler BOWERS 
Nic SCHMIDT 
Florent RICHIER 
Filip NEUGEBAUER 
Dennis ULLRICH 
Nicolas AUBIN 
Ludovic MACLER 
Ashley GREEDY 
Mathew BAYLISS 
Adrien ESCOFFIER 

Nat. 
FRA 
USA 
USA 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
FRA 
GBR 
GBR 
FRA 

Bike 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Husquarna 
Honda 
Honda 

Entrant/Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 
TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE 
Team Waldmann 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 
2-Stroke Revolution Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Becker Racing 
Meyer Racing Team 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
10 

Total Tm 
6:59.830 
7:02.151 
7:05.680 
7:08.936 
7:11.766 
7:19.305 
7:27.899 
7:21.249 
7:29.114 
7:22.285 
4:44.049 

Diff 

2.321 
5.850 
9.106 

11.936 
19.475 
28.069 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
27.942 
28.216 
28.402 
28.379 
28.323 
28.846 
28.720 
29.179 
29.642 
28.667 
28.723 

In Lap 
5 
3 
7 
8 
6 
4 
9 
9 
6 
5 
6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

2.321 

Ø km/h 

38,587 

Best Lap Tm 

27.942 

km/h 

38,651 

Best Lap by 

737 - Valentin TEILLET 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX1 

QUALI RACE B 

Race (15 Laps) started at 20:37:35 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2019 20:28 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


